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Name role mailadres 1. FFR lab setup 2. Staff members 3. Students 4. Contact details

Paul Beijer Technician electronics, EPC amplifiers p.a.c.beijer@tue.nl 1.  Folder FFR lab setup, 2 and 3 (RW) no access no access R
Marcel Heertjes associate professor DCT, ASML m.f.heertjes@tue.nl R/W R/W R/W R/W
Meindert Janszen Technician mechanics, EPC m.janszen@tue.nl 1.  Folder FFR lab setup, 2 and 3 (RW) no access no access R
Tom Oomen Associate Professor CST , Motion Control t.a.e.oomen@tue.nl R/W R/W R/W R/W
Robin de Rozario Phd  en begeleider Paul Tacx r.d.rozario@tue.nl R/W R/W R/W R/W
Maarten Steinbuch University professor a.i., CST m.steinbuch@tue.nl R/W R/W R/W R/W
Nard Strijbosch Phd  en begeleider Paul Tacx n.w.a.strijbosch@tue.nl R/W R/W R/W R/W
Paul Tacx Student, reticle p.j.m.m.tacx@student.tue.nl R no access R/W,  all folders, R= folder 1 R
Peter Hamels laboratory  p.g.m.hamels@tue.nl R/W R/W R/W R/W
Ruud van den BogaerTechnician, electronics, software, administr.v.d.bogaert@tue.nl R/W R/W R/W R/W

Overal RW rechten WTB‐CST‐FUMO Floating Reticle‐CHANGE WTB‐CST‐FUMO Floating Reticle‐FFR‐lab setup‐CHANGE WTB‐CST‐FUMO Floating Reticle‐Staff Members‐CHANGE WTB‐CST‐FUMO Floating Reticle‐Students‐CHANGE WTB‐CST‐FUMO Floating Reticle‐Contact details‐CHANGE
Overal R rechten WTB‐CST‐FUMO Floating Reticle‐READ WTB‐CST‐FUMO Floating Reticle‐FFR‐lab setup‐READ WTB‐CST‐FUMO Floating Reticle‐Staff Members‐READ WTB‐CST‐FUMO Floating Reticle‐Students‐READ WTB‐CST‐FUMO Floating Reticle‐Contact details‐READ

R/W = Read Write
R=Read

files in folders are always executable

\\wtbfiler\Control Systems Technology\FUMO Floating Reticle\3. Students\1. Basic Model Matlab‐Simulink
Deze folder heeft alleen READ rechten via groepen: WTB‐CST‐FUMO Floating Reticle‐Students‐READ en WTB‐CST‐FUMO Floating Reticle‐READ
Ruud van de Bogaert heeft change rechten
De mensen groen gemarkeerd zitten ook in de groep: WTB‐CST‐FUMO Floating Reticle‐CHANGE
De rood gemarkeerde velden zijn in overleg met Ruud RW geworden
Alle personen in deze sheet zitten in de nieuw aangemaakte security groepen per submap


